SCHEDULE - TORONTO KINGS

Date

Sun, Sep 07, 14
Sun, Sep 14, 14
Sun, Sep 21, 14
Sat, Sep 27, 14

Sat, Sep 27, 14

Sun, Sep 28, 14
Sat, Oct 04, 14

Sun, Oct 05, 14
Sun, Oct 19, 14
Sat, Oct 25, 14

Sat, Oct 25, 14

Sun, Oct 26, 14
Sat, Nov 01, 14
Sun, Nov 02, 14
Sat, Nov 08, 14
Sun, Nov 09, 14

RND

O© N o w

fall 2014 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4A SUNDAY

Home

TORONTO KINGS

TORONTO CANUCKS

LEGION XIlI
TORONTO KINGS
TORONTO KINGS

H TORONTO KINGS

H TORONTO SNIPERS

TORONTO REIGN

Mar. 05, 2026

S Visitor

n RED DEVILS
u RED DEVILS
1 TORONTO SNIPERS
n TORONTO KINGS
2 TORONTO CANUCKS
1 LEGION XIliI

BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS n TORONTO KINGS

BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS E TORONTO KINGS

LEGION XllI

TORONTO KINGS

TORONTO KINGS

u TORONTO KINGS

LEGION Xl
TORONTO KINGS

u TORONTO REIGN

Time

5:00 pm
4:00 pm
9:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
9:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
6:00 pm
2:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location



