



SCHEDULE - TORONTO KINGS

fall 2014 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4A SUNDAY

Apr. 19, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, Sep 07, 14	1	1	TORONTO KINGS	2	TORONTO REIGN		5:00 pm	-
Sun, Sep 14, 14	2	2	TORONTO CANUCKS	3	TORONTO KINGS		4:00 pm	-
Sun, Sep 21, 14	4	2	LEGION XIII	3	TORONTO KINGS		9:00 pm	-
Sat, Sep 27, 14		8	TORONTO KINGS	11	RED DEVILS		2:00 pm	-
Sat, Sep 27, 14		8	TORONTO KINGS	11	RED DEVILS		2:00 pm	-
Sun, Sep 28, 14	5	5	TORONTO KINGS	1	TORONTO SNIPERS		4:00 pm	-
Sat, Oct 04, 14	6	2	TORONTO REIGN	4	TORONTO KINGS		1:00 pm	-
Sun, Oct 05, 14	7	8	TORONTO KINGS	2	TORONTO CANUCKS		3:00 pm	-
Sun, Oct 19, 14	9	2	TORONTO KINGS	1	LEGION XIII		9:00 pm	-
Sat, Oct 25, 14		0	BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS	2	TORONTO KINGS		3:00 pm	-
Sat, Oct 25, 14		0	BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS	2	TORONTO KINGS		3:00 pm	-
Sun, Oct 26, 14	10	5	TORONTO SNIPERS	0	TORONTO KINGS		4:00 pm	-
Sat, Nov 01, 14		2	LEGION XIII	3	TORONTO KINGS		3:00 pm	-
Sun, Nov 02, 14		2	TORONTO KINGS	0	LEGION XIII		6:00 pm	-
Sat, Nov 08, 14		6	TORONTO REIGN	4	TORONTO KINGS		2:00 pm	-
Sun, Nov 09, 14		4	TORONTO KINGS	5	TORONTO REIGN		7:00 pm	-